CERTIFICATE
No. P17222162
Order No. 335333 Page 1 of 2
Product AC Power Adapter
Applicant TDK-Lambda Americas Inc.
401 Mile of Cars Way, Suite 325
National City, CA 91950
USA

Jiyea Gim
Certification Department
Nemko AS
Gaustadalléen 30, P.O. Box 73 Blindern, 0314 Oslo, Norway
TEL +47 22 96 03 30 FAX +47 22 96 05 50 EMAIL info@nemko.com
ENTERPRISE NUMBER NO974404532 nemko.com
CERTIFICATE
No. P17222162
Order No. 335333 Page 2 of 2
Factories
Power-Win Technology Corp.
B1F-2, No. 75, Sec. 1, Hsin-Tai 5th Rd., Shi-Chi, New
Taipei City 221
Taiwan
Additional information DC-outputs:
DTM165PW120C-ZZZ : 12V 13.33A 160W
DTM165PW150C-ZZZ : 15V 10.67A 160W
DTM165PW190C-ZZZ : 19V 8.42A 160W
DTM165PW240C-ZZZ : 24V 6.88A 165W
DTM165PW280C-ZZZ : 28V 5.89A 165W
DTM165PW360C-ZZZ : 36V 4.58A 165W
DTM165PW480C-ZZZ : 48V 3.44A 165W
Date of issue 13-07-2017
Jiyea Gim
Certification Department
Nemko AS